10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name
The Greatest Star

Breathe Underwater

Vibeology

Introduction

Dragon

The River

Orange Colored
Sky

Roxie

Dear Insecurity

An Evening | Won't
Forget

Infinitum

Unchained
Melodies

Dracula

Nothing Else
Matters

Colors Of Feeling

Twice

Infatuation

| Won't

Muddy Water

Breathe Again

| Found

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Ballet

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Infinity Dance &
Performing Arts

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Elite Dance Company

Platinum Dance
Company

Escape Dance
Academy

TC’z Dance Studio

wcDC

David Matthew Studios

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

David Matthew Studios

David Matthew Studios

David Matthew Studios

David Matthew Studios

Infusion Dance

Evolve Dance Complex

Platinum Dance
Company

West Florida Dance
Center

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Premier Dance

MMC Dance Team

Time
Fri 5:10

Fri 5:12

Fri 5:15

Fri 5:18

Fri 5:21

Fri 5:23

Fri 5:26

Fri 5:29

Fri 5:32

Fri 5:34

Fri 5:37

Fri 5:40

Fri 5:43

Fri 5:45

Fri 5:48

Fri 5:51

Fri 5:54

Fri 5:56

Fri 5:59

Fri 6:02

Fri 6:05



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Name

When Light
Touches The Earth

Astray

Music Box

Make It Look Easy
Sing

Fly Before You Fall
Ave Maria

I'd Rather Go Blind
This

Grace
Footprints

The Sound Of
Silence

Labels Or Love
Cold Hearted
Snake
Superstar
Labels

Knock

Feeling Good
Fashion
Cover Girl

| Slay

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Broadway Dance
Center

Prodigy Dance
Company

Escape Dance
Academy

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

Tiffany & Co. Studio Of
Dance

Tiffany & Co. Studio Of
Dance

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Movement Haven

Escape Dance
Academy

Escape Dance
Academy

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

NA
theCREW

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Dance Nation Studio
Dance Nation Studio
Elite Dance Company

Thrive Dance Company

Time
Fri 6:07

Fri 6:10

Fri 6:13

Fri 6:16

Fri 6:18

Fri 6:21

Fri 6:24

Fri 6:27

Fri 6:29

Fri 6:32

Fri 6:35

Fri 6:38

Fri 6:40

Fri 6:43

Fri 6:46

Fri 6:49

Fri 6:51

Fri 6:54

Fri 6:57

Fri 7:00

Fri 7:02
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
43 Fabulous PreTeen Jazz Solo Prodigy Dance Fri 7:05
Company
44 Lose My Breath PreTeen Jazz Solo Escape Dance AL
Academy

** * % * PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 7:00PM * * * * *

45 After Midnight Teen Open Solo Elite Dance Company Fri 7:15

46 All That Jazz Teen Musical Theatre Solo Houck Dance Studio by Fri 7:17
Ariel

47 Bridges Teen Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 7:20

School of Dance

48 Last Drawing Teen Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers A e
School of Dance

49 Veronex Teen Contemporary Solo David Matthew Studios  Fri 7:26

50 Dragon Teen Contemporary Solo David Matthew Studios  Fri 7:28

51 Unrequited Love Teen Contemporary Solo David Matthew Studios ~ Fri 7:31

52 Mariana Trench Teen Contemporary Solo Lanzi Academy Of Fri 7:34
Dance

53 Letting Go Teen Contemporary Solo Lanzi Academy Of Fri 7:37
Dance

54 Ghosts That We Teen Contemporary Solo The Meredith Gravely IRE

Knew Dance Company

55 A Pale Teen Contemporary Solo TC’z Dance Studio Fri 7:42

56 Unforgettable Teen Contemporary Solo Escape Dance e
Academy

57 What Do | Know Teen Tap Solo Elite Dance Company Fri 7:48

58 A Foggy Day Teen Tap Solo Movement Haven Fri 7:50

59 Antidote Teen Lyrical Solo Pinnell Dance Centre Fri 7:53

60 Snowing Teen Lyrical Solo Lanzi Academy Of Fri 7:56
Dance

61 Haunted Teen Lyrical Solo Class Act Dance Fri 7:59
Studio

62 Stuck In My Head Teen Lyrical Solo Movement Haven Fri 8:01

63 Fall On Me Teen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 8:04

Dance Company
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

You Don't Own Me Teen Jazz Solo Class Act Dance =
Studio

Sour Candy Teen Jazz Solo theCREW Fri 8:10

Bang Bang Teen Jazz Solo Angela Bates Dance Fri 8:12
Academy

Heartburn Teen Jazz Solo Movement Haven Fri 8:15

Diamond Teen Jazz Solo TC’z Dance Studio Fri 8:18

Momma Know Best Teen Jazz Solo TC’z Dance Studio Fri 8:21

Gamzatti Senior Ballet Solo David Matthew Studios  Fri 8:23

Paquita Senior Ballet Solo West Point Ballet Fri 8:26

Let It Die Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:29
School of Dance

Particles Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:32
School of Dance

Home Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:34
School of Dance

Dance By Tatiana Senior Contemporary Solo Evolve Dance Complex  Fri 8:37

Fade Away Senior Contemporary Solo David Matthew Studios  Fri 8:40

My Blood Senior Contemporary Solo Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 8:43

Cavallo Senior Contemporary Solo Infusion Dance Fri 8:45

Second Hand Senior Contemporary Solo Class Act Dance Fri 8:48

Smoke Studio

Over The Love Senior Contemporary Solo MMC Dance Team Fri 8:51

14 Days Senior Contemporary Solo The Space Dance Fri 8:54
Company

Walking & Falling Senior Contemporary Solo Movement Haven AL

Taboo Senior Contemporary Solo TC’z Dance Studio Fri 8:59

Way Down - CANCELED  Senjor Contemporary Solo MMC Dance Team Fri 9:02

Cringe Senior Tap Solo Class Act Dance Fri 9:05
Studio

Bills Bills Bills Senior Tap Solo Movement Haven Fri 9:07
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
87 | Got A Lot Of Senior Tap Solo Prodigy Dance Fri 9:10
Rhythm In My Soul Company
88 Power Of Love Senior Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 9:13

School of Dance

89 Wake Me Up Senior Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 9:16
School of Dance

90 Love Has No Limits Senior Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 9:18
School of Dance

91 Lost Senior Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 9:21
School of Dance

92 Chasing Cars Senior Lyrical Solo Class Act Dance Fri 9:24
Studio

93 Skin And Bones Senior Lyrical Solo MMC Dance Team Fri 9:27

94 Whole Senior Lyrical Solo Movement Haven Fri 9:29

95 Tainted Love Senior Jazz Solo Pinnell Dance Centre Fri 9:32

96 Fame Senior Jazz Solo Moxie Dance Academy  Fri 9:35

97 Bang, Bang Senior Jazz Solo Class Act Dance Fri 9:38
Studio

98 Applause Senior Jazz Solo MMC Dance Team Fri 9:40

99 Wickedest Senior Jazz Solo Dance Dance Dance Fri 9:43

*¥* * % * TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:45PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:
ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





