

# 1	Name The Greatest Star	Division PreTeen	Style Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Time Fri 5:10
2	Breathe Underwater	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 5:12
3	Vibeology	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Company	Fri 5:15
4	Introduction	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Platinum Dance Company	Fri 5:18
5	Dragon	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Escape Dance Academy	Fri 5:21
6	The River	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 5:23
7	Orange Colored Sky	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	WCDC	Fri 5:26
8	Roxie	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 5:29
9	Dear Insecurity	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 5:32
10	An Evening I Won't Forget	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 5:34
11	Infinitum	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 5:37
12	Unchained Melodies	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 5:40
13	Dracula	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 5:43
14	Nothing Else Matters	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Infusion Dance	Fri 5:45
15	Colors Of Feeling	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Evolve Dance Complex	Fri 5:48
16	Twice	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Platinum Dance Company	Fri 5:51
17	Infatuation	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	West Florida Dance Center	Fri 5:54
18	l Won't	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 5:56
19	Muddy Water	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 5:59
20	Breathe Again	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:02
21	I Found	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	MMC Dance Team	Fri 6:05



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	When Light Touches The Earth	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Broadway Dance Center	Fri 6:07
23	Astray	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Prodigy Dance Company	Fri 6:10
24	Music Box	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Escape Dance Academy	Fri 6:13
25	Make It Look Easy	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 6:16
26	Sing	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 6:18
27	Fly Before You Fail	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 6:21
28	Ave Maria	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Tiffany & Co. Studio Of Dance	Fri 6:24
29	I'd Rather Go Blind	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Tiffany & Co. Studio Of Dance	Fri 6:27
30	This	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 6:29
31	Grace	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 6:32
32	Footprints	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Escape Dance Academy	Fri 6:35
33	The Sound Of Silence	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Escape Dance Academy	Fri 6:38
34	Labels Or Love	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 6:40
35	Cold Hearted Snake	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 6:43
36	Superstar	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	NA	Fri 6:46
37	Labels	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	theCREW	Fri 6:49
38	Knock	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 6:51
39	Feeling Good	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 6:54
40	Fashion	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 6:57
41	Cover Girl	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Elite Dance Company	Fri 7:00
42	l Slay	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Thrive Dance Company	Fri 7:02



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
43	Fabulous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Prodigy Dance Company	Fri 7:05
44	Lose My Breath	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Escape Dance Academy	Fri 7:08

* * * * PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 7:00PM * * * *

45	After Midnight	Teen	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Company	Fri 7:15
46	All That Jazz	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 7:17
47	Bridges	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 7:20
48	Last Drawing	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 7:23
49	Veronex	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 7:26
50	Dragon	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 7:28
51	Unrequited Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 7:31
52	Mariana Trench	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Lanzi Academy Of Dance	Fri 7:34
53	Letting Go	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Lanzi Academy Of Dance	Fri 7:37
54	Ghosts That We Knew	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:39
55	A Pale	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 7:42
56	Unforgettable	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Escape Dance Academy	Fri 7:45
57	What Do I Know	Teen	Тар	Solo	Elite Dance Company	Fri 7:48
58	A Foggy Day	Teen	Тар	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 7:50
59	Antidote	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Pinnell Dance Centre	Fri 7:53
60	Snowing	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Lanzi Academy Of Dance	Fri 7:56
61	Haunted	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 7:59
62	Stuck In My Head	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 8:01
63	Fall On Me	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 8:04



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
64	You Don't Own Me	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:07
65	Sour Candy	Teen	Jazz	Solo	theCREW	Fri 8:10
66	Bang Bang	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Angela Bates Dance Academy	Fri 8:12
67	Heartburn	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 8:15
68	Diamond	Teen	Jazz	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 8:18
69	Momma Know Best	Teen	Jazz	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 8:21
70	Gamzatti	Senior	Ballet	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 8:23
71	Paquita	Senior	Ballet	Solo	West Point Ballet	Fri 8:26
72	Let It Die	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:29
73	Particles	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:32
74	Home	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:34
75	Dance By Tatiana	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Evolve Dance Complex	Fri 8:37
76	Fade Away	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	David Matthew Studios	Fri 8:40
77	My Blood	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 8:43
78	Cavallo	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Infusion Dance	Fri 8:45
79	Second Hand Smoke	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:48
80	Over The Love	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	MMC Dance Team	Fri 8:51
81	14 Days	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Space Dance Company	Fri 8:54
82	Walking & Falling	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 8:56
83	Taboo	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 8:59
84	Way Down - CANCELED	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	MMC Dance Team	Fri 9:02
85	Cringe	Senior	Тар	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 9:05
86	Bills Bills Bills	Senior	Тар	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 9:07



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
87	l Got A Lot Of Rhythm In My Soul	Senior	Тар	Solo	Prodigy Dance Company	Fri 9:10
88	Power Of Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 9:13
89	Wake Me Up	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 9:16
90	Love Has No Limits	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 9:18
91	Lost	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 9:21
92	Chasing Cars	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 9:24
93	Skin And Bones	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	MMC Dance Team	Fri 9:27
94	Whole	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Movement Haven	Fri 9:29
95	Tainted Love	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Pinnell Dance Centre	Fri 9:32
96	Fame	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Moxie Dance Academy	Fri 9:35
97	Bang, Bang	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 9:38
98	Applause	Senior	Jazz	Solo	MMC Dance Team	Fri 9:40
99	Wickedest	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Dance Dance Dance	Fri 9:43

* * * * * TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:45PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE: ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.